
日立産業技術専門学院 修了生就職先一覧 

 
金属加工科  機械加工科 

 

令和 5 年度 株式会社 オカムラ つくば事業所 
有限会社 駒木根工業 
株式会社 小松製作所 茨城工場 
太陽日酸東関東株式会社 
日立建機 株式会社 
山田車体工業 株式会社 水戸工場 
 

1 名 
2 名 
2 名 
1 名 
5 名 
1 名 
 

SMC 株式会社 
株式会社 オカムラ つくば事業所 
株式会社 神戸工業試験場 茨城事業所 
大京工業 株式会社 
株式会社 ナジコ製作所 
株式会社 ニダック 
日立建機 株式会社 
 

1 名 
2 名 
1 名 
1 名 
1 名 
1 名 
1 名 

令和４年度 株式会社 IJTT 北茨城工場 
株式会社 アロイ 茨城加工センター 
SMC 株式会社 矢祭工場 
株式会社 小松製作所 茨城工場 
株式会社 田代工業所 
日立建機 株式会社 
三美工業 株式会社 
山田車体工業 株式会社 水戸工場 

1 名 
1 名 
1 名 
1 名 
2 名 
5 名 
1 名 
1 名 

株式会社 IJTT 北茨城工場 
株式会社 オカムラ つくば事業所 
株式会社 神戸工業試験場 茨城事業所 
JX 金属 株式会社 倉見工場 
株式会社 ナジコ製作所 
株式会社 日港製作所 
日立建機 株式会社 
 
（進学） 
関東職業能力開発大学校 
 

1 名 
1 名 
1 名 
1 名 
1 名 
1 名 
2 名 
 
 
1 名 

令和３年度 株式会社 川崎溶缶 
株式会社 川和工業所 
株式会社 小松製作所 茨城工場 
株式会社 大東工業所 
日立建機 株式会社 
水戸暖冷工業 株式会社 
株式会社 山口産業 
山藤鉄工 株式会社 
株式会社 ユミノ金属工業 
 

3 名 
1 名 
1 名 
2 名 
7 名 
1 名 
1 名 
1 名 
1 名 

株式会社 青山製作所 茨城工場 
株式会社 大貫工業所 
株式会社 三友製作所 
株式会社 ナジコ製作所 
ニダック 株式会社 
株式会社 日港製作所 
日立建機 株式会社 
自己就職 

1 名 
1 名 
1 名 
1 名 
3 名 
1 名 
1 名 
1 名 

令和２年度 株式会社 川崎溶缶 
株式会社 小松製作所 茨城工場 
常陽電機工業 株式会社 
鈴木鉄工 株式会社 
大三工業 有限会社 
株式会社 大東工業所 
馬場工業所 有限会社 
日立建機 株式会社 
水戸暖冷工業 株式会社 

1 名 
1 名 
1 名 
1 名 
1 名 
1 名 
2 名 
5 名 
2 名 

株式会社 青山製作所 茨城工場 
株式会社 大貫工業所 
株式会社 カドワキ 
株式会社 関根鉄工所 
株式会社 中村自工深川製作所 
株式会社 ニダック 
株式会社 ユミノ金属工業 
 
（進学） 

1 名 
1 名 
1 名 
1 名 
1 名 
1 名 
1 名 
 
 



有限会社 三吉電器工業所 
自己就職 
 

1 名 
1 名 

大学進学希望 1 名 

 


